Technische Daten - SupAir ACRO 4

PilotengroRe

Gewicht Gurtzeug
Breite Sitzbereich

Tiefe Sitzbereich

Hoéhe Aufhiangepunkte
Abstand zw. Karabiner
RetterfachgroBe Hauptrettung
RetterfachgréRe Riickencontainer
Max. Einhdngegewicht

Zulassung

cm

kg
cm
cm

cm

cm

kg

S
155-170

5,7
33
42

43

41 -52

80

EN 1651
& LTF 91/09

M
165 - 185

5,9
35
42

45

41-52
4,5-10
4-6

85

EN 1651
& LTF 91/09

L
180 - 195

6,1
38
45

48

41 -52

105

EN 1651
& LTF 91/09



